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Christine A. Starr, CIC CLCS AINS

Young Agent Liaison

UFG Insurance

560 Wernings Dr

Columbia  IL  62236

(314) 320-8961

 

cstarr@unitedfiregroup.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

Beth A. Mann, CISR Elite

Chairman

Capstone Insurors

PO Box 524

 

Bolivar  MO  65613-0524

(417) 777-7570

(417) 777-6639

bmann@capstoneins.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

Michael S. Clark

Member

Missouri General Insurance Agency

1227 Fern Ridge Parkway

 

Saint Louis  MO  63141-4407

(636) 778-2140

 

mclark@missourigeneral.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

Shauna E. Fowler

Member

Anderson & Green Insurance Agency

PO Box 627

 

Sikeston  MO  63801-0627

(573) 471-9757

(573) 471-4903

shauna@andersongreen.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

Kathleen A. McIlwain, CISR

Member

Winter-Dent & Company

PO Box 1046

 

Jefferson City  MO  65102-1046

(573) 634-2122

(573) 636-7500

kathleen.mcilwain@winter-dent.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

Marissa L. Wilcut

Member

Charles L Crane Agency Company

100 N Broadway Ste 900

 

Saint Louis  MO  63102-2736

(314) 206-4136

(314) 444-4970

mwilcut@craneagency.com

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

Elyse Wrigley

Staff Liaison

Missouri Association of Insurance Agents

3315 Emerald Lane

 

Jefferson City  MO  65109

 

 

ewrigley@moagent.org

Phone:

Fax:

Email:
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